C10 Ragazzi Gr. Unico

Cl Atleta
PANTANO GAIA
ALIVERNINI FLAMINIA
DEIANA GIOIA
FANFARONI ELISA
ALIVERNINI TOMMASO
BRANCATI CLAUDIO
FACCIA WALTER
PARISI NEREA
COSTANTINI FRANCESCO
CAPRARO MATTEO
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C10 Gran Master Donne Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 GIRASOLI LIDIA

C10 Gran Master Uomini Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 GHINI MARCO
2 CARPINO RANIERO

C10 Master Uomini Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 BIANCHINI SANDRO

C10 Master Donne Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 GONNELLI DARIA

C10 Donne A
Cl Atleta
1 DEMARCHISLUDOVICA
2 PEPERONI SILVIA

C10Uomini B
Cl Atleta
1 DEANGELISSIMONE

C10 Allievi Gr. Unico
Cl
1 CHECCHI ANDREA
2 TROMBETTA RICCARDO
3 MASI DAVIDE

C10J2D Gr. Unico

Cl Atleta
CATALDI SARA
LA MALFA VALENTINA
LOVATOALICE
DE STEFANO EVA
ORLANDI MARTA
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C10J1D Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta

1 MEZZANA GIULIA

2 GEMMA GIULIA
3 CIRIELLO ERIKA

C10J2U Gr. Unico

SPECIALITA 10M - ROMA -

SPECIALITA 10M - ROMA

Sezione Totale 1
ROMA 601.5 98.8
ROMA 599.3 102.2
SUBIACO 596.2 101.8
ROMA 590.8 96.4
ROMA 583.2 95.6
TIVOLI 566.1 89.3
VELLETRI 563.6 92.2
TIVOLI 554.9 95.1
VELLETRI 544.5 90.0
TIVOLI 544.3 89.8
Sezione Totale 1
ROMA 604.1 99.6
Sezione Totale 1
ROMA 604.5 98.5
ROMA 578.3 97.3
Sezione Totale 1
ROMA 538.2 89.3
Sezione Totale 1
ROMA 608.9 101.8
Sezione Totale 1
VELLETRI 616.8 100.5
SUBIACO 599.0 100.0
Sezione Totale 1
VELLETRI 594.5 98.2
Atleta Sezione
SUBIACO
SUBIACO
VELLETRI
Sezione Totale 1
SUBIACO 585.2 100.4
ROMA 573.9 93.0
VELLETRI 560.8 93.3
TIVOLI 556.0 89.4
SUBIACO 537.2 94.7
Sezione Totale 1
G.S. POLIZIA DI
STATO (. 617.3 102.9
TIVOLI 579.8 96.9
TIVOLI 560.3 91.7

2
102.3
102.8
100.2

98.5
98.3
91.4
94.0
92.9
91.3
96.0

100.4

102.8
91.8

87.2

103.4

103.4
99.0

97.0

95.9
92.9
93.9
88.8
85.5

2
103.5

93.7
94.5

3
100.9
99.4
99.0
97.9
97.6
97.5
94.5
91.7
91.1
91.4

99.0

101.7
96.7

91.8

100.7

104.5
104.0

99.2

Totale
275.3
2154
213.6

97.3
95.9
92.4
92.3
87.1

3
102.1

102.2
93.5

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

4
99.8
96.5
99.4

100.2
95.0
94.6
94.0
934
93.8
86.2

102.5

100.3
96.0

90.5

100.4

104.0
99.0

100.8

91.0
70.7
74.1

96.0
95.6
90.0
96.2
92.2

4
102.8

95.1
94.5

5
101.4
99.2
97.5
99.6
98.3
98.0
95.1
93.5
86.2
89.8

101.3

99.9
95.7

89.8

100.3

103.0
100.2

99.3

Serie

93.1
87.0
75.2

95.9
96.7
95.3
94.9
91.0

5
102.5

99.0
98.0
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98.3
99.2
98.3
98.2
98.4
95.3
93.8
88.3
92.1
91.1

101.3

101.3
100.8

89.6

102.3

101.4
96.8

100.0

91.2
57.7
64.3

99.7
99.8
95.9
94.4
86.7

103.5

92.9
88.1



SPECIALITA 10M - ROMA

Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 CARLONI ALESSANDRO TIVOLI 5715 96.4 94.0 95.8 94.3 93.3 97.7
2 LEONEALESSIO TIVOLI 566.4 93.1 90.7 93.7 99.6 93.0 96.3
3 TOSCIRI MATTIA TOMMASO TIVOLI 529.1 88.0 87.0 90.6 90.2 87.1 86.2
C10J1U Gr. Unico Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 CAMERLENGO FRANCESCO TIVOLI 590.5 100.4 98.8 97.9 97.2 975 98.7
2 AMODIO FRANCESCO TIVOLI 568.3 94.0 95.8 98.1 93.3 95.3 91.8
C10 Uomini S/A Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 FORMICHELLA CARMINE TIVOLI 623.0 104.6 104.0 102.6 105.7 104.6 101.5
C10 Uomini A Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 DI CINTIO ANTONIO ROMA 592.6 99.6 100.6 94.9 101.7 98.8 97.0
2 MICHELE KEVIN ROMA 586.8 96.7 98.9 95.9 97.6 98.6 99.1
3 SERRATORE EMANUELE TIVOLI 586.3 96.1 100.3 95.7 98.3 99.9 96.0
P10 Allievi Gr. Unico Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3
1 AMATO SIMONE BRACCIANO 231 1x 79 1x 77 0x 75 0x
2 ELISEI SARAH VELLETRI 228 1x 71 0x 82 1x 75 0x
3 CIOFFI LORENZO BRACCIANO 223 0x 710x 75 0x 77 0x
4 PALUMBO CRISTIAN BRACCIANO 219 1x 78 1x 65 0x 76 Ox
P10 Veterani Gr. Unico Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 BALDASSARRE VINCENZO ROMA 530 10x 81 0x 87 1x 88 1x 95 6x 93 0x 86 2x
2 ANAGNI ENRICO ROMA 524 7x 85 1x 85 1x 86 1x 87 0x 87 0x 94 4x
3 OSBAT FRANCO BRACCIANO 484 4x 86 1x 76 0x 84 1x 77 0x 82 2x 79 0x
4 DEPASCALE GUIDO ROMA 403 2x 62 0x 71 1x 55 0x 72 0x 78 0x 65 1x
P10 Gran Master Donne Gr. Unico Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 CARDIA ANNAMARIA BRACCIANO 492 0x 83 0x 80 0x 81 0x 75 Ox 87 0x 86 0x
2 TELLINI MARGHERITA ROMA 377 1x 56 0x 66 0x 71 0x 53 0x 66 0x 65 1x
P10 Master Uomini Gr. Unico Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 BALDINI RICCARDO ROMA 547 4x 90 0x 90 1x 94 1x 88 0x 94 1x 91 1x
2 LOPIANOPIETRO ROMA 537 10x 92 2x 87 0x 86 0x 95 3x 91 3x 86 2x
3 MADI OSMAN IHAB MOHAMED ROMA 532 8x 88 0x 90 1x 85 0x 88 1x 90 2x 91 4x
4 |PPOLITOELIO ROMA 526 4x 92 1x 86 2x 87 0x 89 0x 85 1x 87 0x
5 LA FORTEZZA MICHELE ROMA 515 5x 87 1x 81 0x 88 1x 88 0x 91 3x 80 0x
6 MARZULLI MICHELE ROMA 511 6x 86 2x 88 1x 87 1x 78 0x 86 1x 86 1x
7 MERCURI SANDRO CIVITAVECCHIA 454 5x 86 1x 86 1x 88 1x 65 0x 88 2x 41 0x
P10 Ragazzi Gr. Unico Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 ERRICOALESSANDRO ROMA 519 2x 84 0x 87 1x 90 0x 82 0x 86 1x 90 0x
2 QUATRANA SIMONE VELLETRI 512 6x 82 0x 86 1x 82 0x 86 1x 83 1x 93 3x
3 BILANCIONI FEDERICO BRACCIANO 510 8x 89 2x 84 1x 86 1x 79 0x 86 2x 86 2x
4  GUARINO FRANCESCO PAOLO ROMA 510 3x 86 0x 85 1x 79 0x 87 1x 84 0x 89 1x
5 CAZZATO GINEVRA TIVOLI 507 2x 82 0x 82 0x 88 1x 81 0x 83 0x 91 1x
6 RONCONI ASCANIO ROMA 498 0x 86 0x 87 0x 86 0x 85 0x 81 0x 73 0x
7 PANTANO GIORGIA ROMA 464 2x 84 0x 77 0x 75 1x 79 Ox 75 1x 74 0x
8 SECHI FRANCESCO VELLETRI 441 0x 73 0x 76 0x 71 0x 78 0x 68 0x 75 0x
P10 J2D Gr. Unico Serie
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Cl Atleta
1 MARZIELLO GIORGIA
2 VERGORI FLAVIA

3 MASSAI NOEMI

4 MASCI VIOLA

5 ALGOZZINO ELISA

6 PALUMBO SABRINA

P10 J1D Gr. Unico

Cl Atleta
TIRELLI ALESSIA
GULERIA MAHAK
PACCHIARINI REBECCA
BUZULEAC MIDEEA
CALABRESE MATILDE
GILARDI CAROLINA
SCARDALA MARTA
ALOI MARIA SOFIA
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P10 J2U Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
PETRUCCI UMBERTO

CAON DANIEL
COSCIOTTI EDWARD
MERCURI ALESSANDRO
ALGOZZINO GABRIELE
VANDINI ALESSIO
ABRAMI FLAVIO
TROMBETTI LEONARDO
CALI' CERRI GIANMARCO
GULERIA AVI
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P10 J1U Gr. Unico
Cl Atleta
1 BARICDAVIDE

P10 Uomini SA
Cl Atleta

1 MALDINI FEDERICONILO

2 BADARACCHI MAURO
3 SCHINO FRANCESCO

P10 Uomini A
Cl Atleta
1 CERTOMA'MARCO
2 LAMBOGLIA GABRIELE

P10 Uomini B

Cl Atleta
CARLUCCINI PIER PAOLO
SACCO MARIO
FEBO PAOLO ROBERTO
DI CRESCENZO ANGELO
CARASSAI FABIO
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P10 Uomini C
Cl Atleta

SPECIALITA 10M - ROMA -

COJOCARU ARTUR THOMAS
MARZULLI MASSIMO DIONIS.

SPECIALITA 10M - ROMA

Sezione
BRACCIANO
VELLETRI
CIVITAVECCHIA
BRACCIANO
VELLETRI
BRACCIANO

Sezione
TIVOLI
ROMA
TIVOLI
VELLETRI
TIVOLI
ROMA
TIVOLI
ROMA

Sezione
ROMA
BRACCIANO
ROMA
TIVOLI
TIVOLI
CIVITAVECCHIA
VELLETRI
CIVITAVECCHIA
ROMA
VELLETRI
ROMA
ROMA

Sezione
CIVITAVECCHIA

Sezione

G.S. ARMA DEI
CARABINIE.

TIVOLI
ROMA

Sezione
TIVOLI
TIVOLI

Sezione
ROMA
RIMINI
BRACCIANO
ROMA
BRACCIANO

Sezione

Totale
532 4x
526 5x
521 6x
504 3x
474 4x
464 2x

Totale
545 7x
543 8x
529 8x
527 7x
519 5x
517 7x
509 5x
505 2x

Totale
557 13x
532 8x
525 2x
523 6x
523 5x
520 4x
519 4x
513 6x
496 5x
495 2x
490 4x
472 5x

Totale
549 11x

Totale
579 13x

578 12x
564 12x

Totale
567 18x
556 14x

Totale
556 9x
552 10x
543 9x
541 12x
535 7x

Totale

87 0x
91 2x
89 0x
72 0x
84 0x
83 1x

91 2x
92 2x
90 2x
87 1x
89 2x
90 1x
88 2x
84 1x

90 2x
89 2x
88 0x
93 2x
87 2x
88 0x
83 0x
83 2x
84 1x
86 0x
79 1x
81 0x

88 0x

97 3x

95 2x
94 4x

91 4x
95 5x

94 4x
90 1x
91 3x
91 2x
89 2x

2
85 1x
82 0x
83 0x
87 0x
79 1x
79 Ox

93 0x
90 Ox
91 3x
83 0x
89 1x
85 3x
81 0x
89 0x

95 1x
87 1x
83 0x
87 3x
90 Ox
89 1x
83 0x
81 0x
84 1x
89 0x
84 1x
79 0x

95 5x

97 1x

95 2x
92 1x

94 2x
91 2x

90 2x
93 1x
94 1x
95 3x
95 0x

3
86 1x
87 1x
88 2x
83 1x
74 1x
82 0x

93 1x
92 3x
79 1x
90 2x
89 0x
88 2x
85 0x
86 0x

91 1x
89 1x
92 2x
83 1x
89 2x
88 2x
88 0x
85 0x
85 1x
86 1x
75 0x
79 1x

90 3x

93 1x

97 2x
95 2x

96 3x
93 3x

93 2x
933x
89 1x
88 3x
87 0x

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

4
91 2x
88 0x
89 2x
87 1x
85 1x
78 1x

92 1x
88 1x
91 1x
88 1x
81 0x
90 1x
86 2x
85 0x

92 1x
92 0x
90 Ox
86 0x
91 0x
90 1x
92 3x
91 1x
79 0x
78 0x
85 1x
77 0x

96 1x

98 3x

96 3x
95 1x

97 4x
94 1x

91 1x
94 2x
94 1x
87 0x
89 4x

96 3x
91 1x

93 0x
92 2x
89 1x
86 1x
87 0x
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89 0x
88 0x
85 1x
90 0x
70 0x
73 0x

85 0x
92 2x
87 0x
90 2x
85 0x
85 0x
80 0x
82 1x

97 6x
89 2x
86 Ox
83 0x
86 1x
81 0x
93 1x
88 1x
81 1x
82 1x
78 0x
77 1x

90 1x

97 4x

98 2x
94 2x

93 2x
92 2x

95 Ox
90 1x
86 2x
94 3x
88 1x
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CORALLUZZO CARMINE
CODELLA FABRIZIO
COJOCARU RUSLAN
GRANDE FABIANO
KAMBERI NADIR
SERAFINI ANDREA
GRECI MICHELE
SAVONITTI PAOLO
VASTARINI FEDERICO
CAPORALI GIUSEPPE
PACE LUCA

VIRGINI MAURO

P10 Donne SA

Cl
1

Atleta
GIANCAMILLI CHIARA

P10 Donne A

Cl

a b~ wN -

Atleta
MARCONI ILENIA
BOZZANO CARLOTTA
GARZILLO ANNALAURA
VIARENGO FEDERICA
ANGELINI LAVINIA

P10 Donne B

Cl

a b~ wWwN PR

Atleta
ILARI LUCREZIA
BOUSQUET CHIARA
MANNUCCI SILVIA
MANCINI VALENTINA
BIRLA VIOLETA

P10 Master Donne Gr. Unico

Cl
1

Atleta
MURET FIAMMETTA

P10 Gran Master Uomini Gr. Unico

Cl
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Atleta
PIERLUIGI MARCO
LEPRI ALESSANDRO
BENEDETTI LEONARDO
DI GIROLAMO LUCA
CHERUBINO CARLO
LAMBERTI FRANCESCO
CUPELLI ARCANGELO
MARZULLO MAURIZIO
PIERUCCI GIUSEPPE
MASSARELLI MARCO

PIANO DEL BALZO RAIMOND.

P10sp Ragazzi Gr. Unico

Cl

g b lwWN -

Atleta

GUARINO FRANCESCO PAOLO

ERRICO ALESSANDRO
PANTANO GIORGIA
BILANCIONI FEDERICO
RONCONI ASCANIO

P10sp Allievi Gr. Unico

SPECIALITA 10M - ROMA -

NAPOLI
ROMA
BRACCIANO
ROMA
ROMA
TIVOLI
VELLETRI
VELLETRI
BRACCIANO
BRACCIANO
SUBIACO
ROMA

Sezione
TIVOLI

Sezione
TIVOLI
TIVOLI
BRACCIANO
BRACCIANO
ROMA

Sezione
ROMA
TIVOLI
TIVOLI
SUBIACO
ROMA

Sezione
ROMA

Sezione
VELLETRI
ROMA
ROMA
BRACCIANO
BRACCIANO
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
TIVOLI
ROMA
ROMA

Sezione
ROMA
ROMA
ROMA
BRACCIANO
ROMA

554 9x
546 7x
529 6x
524 7x
521 2x
513 2x
512 5x
510 6x
501 2x
488 6x
488 2x
488 1x

Totale
573 25x

Totale
567 14x
558 13x
555 12x
547 7x
542 9x

Totale
532 4x
505 2x
495 3x
479 0x
465 1x

Totale
517 5x

Totale
543 5x
521 4x
511 9x
510 5x
505 4x
501 4x
495 3x
465 1x
462 4x
434 4x
200 0x

Totale
529 7x
527 8x
526 7x
521 6x
518 2x

SPECIALITA 10M - ROMA

92 1x
94 2x
91 2x
90 1x
86 1x
89 0x
86 2x
83 0x
77 0x
80 0x
71 0x
80 1x

98 4x

97 5x
91 2x
94 3x
91 1x
85 0x

88 1x
79 0x
86 1x
84 0x
84 0x

82 0x

90 0x
88 0x
84 2x
84 2x
84 2x
89 2x
88 0x
77 0x
79 0x
68 0x
33 0x

82 0x
89 0x
89 1x
81 2x
87 0x

95 3x
87 1x
85 1x
86 1x
89 0x
78 0x
81 0x
81 0x
90 1x
86 1x
85 0x
81 0x

98 6x

94 1x
91 1x
95 3x
90 2x
90 1x

87 1x
85 0x
87 0x
77 0x
83 1x

83 0x

94 3x
85 1x
83 1x
85 0x
84 1x
76 0x
83 1x
82 1x
73 1x
71 0x
21 0x

88 1x
83 1x
80 2x
79 Ox
82 0x

91 0x
94 2x
91 0x
85 0x
82 0x
87 0x
89 1x
85 1x
830x
92 3x
80 Ox
81 0x

95 3x

92 0x
96 3x
94 2x
89 0x
90 1x

94 0x
86 0x
75 0x
84 0x
76 0x

90 Ox

89 0x
87 1x
85 1x
81 0x
80 0x
85 1x
80 0x
76 Ox
78 0x
72 1x
42 0x

87 1x
86 1x
87 2x
84 0x
83 0x

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

93 1x
89 2x
80 Ox
83 1x
86 Ox
85 0x
84 0x
87 2x
84 0x
75 1x
85 1x
82 0x

95 4x

96 3x
95 3x
92 1x
90 1x
93 3x

87 0x
87 2x
80 0x
76 Ox
78 0x

88 1x

92 0x
84 0x
85 1x
84 1x
82 1x
81 1x
84 1x
79 0x
86 2x
66 0x
34 0x

93 4x
86 0x
90 1x
90 2x
84 0x

Serie

93 3x
93 0x
93 2x
87 2x
88 0x
89 2x
85 2x
90 2x
79 1x
72 0x
87 0x
81 0x

96 5x

94 3x
93 2x
93 2x
92 1x
96 4x

87 1x
84 0x
86 1x
80 0x
70 0x

86 1x

91 2x
86 1x
85 3x
91 1x
83 0x
89 0x
82 1x
74 0x
72 0x
78 1x
48 0x

89 Ox
92 4x
86 1x
94 2x
89 Ox
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90 1x
89 0x
89 1x
93 2x
90 1x
85 0x
87 0x
84 1x
88 Ox
83 1x
80 1x
83 0x

91 3x

94 2x
92 2x
87 1x
95 2x
88 Ox

89 1x
84 0x
81 1x
78 0x
74 0x

88 3x

87 0x
91 1x
89 1x
85 1x
92 0x
81 0x
78 Ox
77 0x
74 1x
79 2x
22 0x

90 1x
91 2x
94 0x
93 0x
93 2x



SPECIALITA 10M - ROMA

cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 | 4
1 AMATO SIMONE BRACCIANO 320 1x 68 0x 75 0x 91 1x 86 0x
2 CIOFFI LORENZO BRACCIANO 309 2x 74 0x 730x 81 2x 810x
3 PALUMBO CRISTIAN BRACCIANO 290 1x 58 0x 61 0x 83 0x 88 1x

C10 App. Giovanissimi Serie

Cl | Atleta | Sezione Totale 1 | 2

1 PANTANO VALENTINA ROMA 196.0 98.8 97.2
C103P Allievi Gr. Unico Serie

Cl | Atleta | Sezione Totale 1 2 | 3

1 CHECCHI ANDREA SUBIACO 241 7x 61 0x 89 4x 91 3x
C103P Ragazzi Gr. Unico Serie

cl | Atleta Sezione | Totale 1 2 3 4 5 | 6
1 ALIVERNINI FLAMINIA ROMA 578 31x 93 2x 99 7x 94 4x 98 5x 98 7x 96 6x
2 DEIANA GIOIA SUBIACO 576 33x 96 6x 98 6x 98 5x 100 8x 89 2x 95 6x
3 ALIVERNINI TOMMASO ROMA 569 20x 98 5x 97 4x 94 5x 94 1x 95 3x 91 2x
4 FANFARONI ELISA ROMA 536 9x 91 1x 89 2x 92 2x 86 1x 92 2x 86 1x

P1CAT. UNICA. Gr. Unico Serie

cl | Atleta Sezione | Totale 12 3 | a4 5 | 6

1 SCIARRA GIANCARLO ROMA 497 2x 87 1x 82 0x 81 1x 76 0x 83 0x 88 0x
P2 CAT. UNICA. Gr. Unico Serie

cl | Atleta Sezione | Totale 12 3 | a4 5 | 6

1 VICANO ISABELLA ROMA 516 2x 81 1x 87 0x 85 0x 84 0x 92 0x 87 1x

SPECIALITA 10M - ROMA -
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